NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech IV Semester (CIVIL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech IV Semester (CIVIL ENGINEERING)
Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under -

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.
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Sr. Roll no.

No.

1 1120732
2 1140050
3 1140263
4 1140346
5 1140370
6 1140415
7 1140893
8 11510017
9 11510052

10 11510130
11 11530029

12 11530048

13 2130024
14 2140031

All efforts have been made to publish this result afte
the result can stand revised in case

Dated :
Kurukshetra

Soil Mechanics

Surveying-II

Surveying-II (Pr)

07.11.2020

Structural Analysis-II
Design of Steel Structures-I

Fluid Mechanics-II

Organizational Behaviour
Fluid Mechanics-II (Pr)
Soil Mechanics (Pr)

Engineering Geology (Pr)

Name

RANJEET KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR GUNAWAT

RANJEET KUMAR
SAURAV KUMAR

AJIT KUMAR
GURWINDER SINGH
SONAM GURMATH
VIBHORE KATARIA

ASHISH KUMAR
MEENA

MANAN GIRDHAR
MOHAMMAD ZAHER

KHAN MUHAMMAD

HEWAD
KHALID

Father's Name

PREM SINGH
BALRAM MEENA
DASHRATH PASWAN

SANJIV RANJAN
PRABHAKAR

DARYAV SINGH
BAHADUR SINGH
TUNDUP WANGIAL

KARTAR SINGH
KATARIA

SURESH CHAND MEENA

INDER JEET GIRDHAR
NAZIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZIZULLAH

MANAWAR
HIDAYATULLAH

Joint Registrar !
(Examinations)

A

IT,Kurukshetra-156119

Code No

CET-202
CET-204
CET-206
CET-208
CET-210
HUT-211
CET-212
CET-214
CET-216
CET-218

CGPA

SGPA Result

R(CET-206,CET-208)
5.2308
4.8846

5.5000

5.3846

6.1538

5.9231
R(CET-206,CET-212)

4.6923

4.9231

R(CET-202,CET-204,CET-206,CE
T-208)

R(CET-202,CET-204,CET-206,CE
T-208)

5.3462

R(CET-202,CET-204,CET-208,HU
T-211)

checking the entries properly. However,
discrepancy is observed. 3

Date ; 07-11-2020




