## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech IV Semester (CIVIL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech IV Semester (CIVIL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Structural Analysis-II	CET-202
2	Design of Steel Structures-I	CET-204
3	Fluid Mechanics-II	CET-206
4	Soil Mechanics	CET-208
5	Surveying-II	CET-210
6	Organizational Behaviour	HUT-211
7	Fluid Mechanics-II (Pr)	CET-212
8	Soil Mechanics (Pr)	CET-214
9	Surveying-II (Pr)	CET-216
10	Engineering Geology (Pr)	CET-218

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA Result
1	1120732	RANJEET KUMAR	PREM SINGH	R(CET-206,CET-208)
2	1140050	RAJ KUMAR GUNAWAT	BALRAM MEENA	5.2308
3	1140263	RANJEET KUMAR	DASHRATH PASWAN	4.8846
4	1140346	SAURAV KUMAR	SANJIV RANJAN PRABHAKAR	5.5000
5	1140370	AJIT KUMAR	DARYAV SINGH	5.3846
6	1140415	GURWINDER SINGH	BAHADUR SINGH	6.1538
7	1140893	SONAM GURMATH	TUNDUP WANGIAL	5.9231
8	11510017	VIBHORE KATARIA	KARTAR SINGH KATARIA	R(CET-206,CET-212)
9	11510052	ASHISH KUMAR MEENA	SURESH CHAND MEENA	4.6923
10	11510130	MANAN GIRDHAR	INDER JEET GIRDHAR	4.9231
11	11530029	MOHAMMAD ZAHER	NAZIR HUSSAIN	R(CET-202,CET-204,CET-206,CE T-208)
12	11530048	KHAN MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD AZIZULLAH	R(CET-202,CET-204,CET-206,CE T-208)
13	2130024	HEWAD	MANAWAR	5.3462
14	2140031	KHALID	HIDAYATULLAH	R(CET-202,CET-204,CET-208,HU T-211)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Joint Registrar

(Examinations)

NIT, Kurukshetra-136119

controller ukebantinations 9

Date: 07-11-2020

07.11.2020

Dated:

Kurukshetra

Prof.-In-Charge 1.11-20 (Examinate (Examinations)

Page No. 1 20 W

**CGPA**